
Type Standard plane blazed holographic grating 

Code number 160-040-  

Groove density 1600 grooves/mm

Blaze wavelength 400 nm 

Diffraction order +1  

Coating Al 

Wavelength [nm] 

R
e

la
ti

ve
 e

ff
ic

ie
n

cy
 

0%

10%

20%

30%

40%

50%

60%

70%

80%

90%

100%

0 100 200 300 400 500 600 700 800 900

*  


