

Туре	Standard plane blazed holographic grating
Code number	160-040-□□□
Groove density	1600 grooves/mm
Blaze wavelength	400 nm
Diffraction order	+1
Coating	Al
100% 90% 80% 70% 60% 50% 40% 20% 10% 0 100 200	300 400 500 600 700 800 900 Wavelength [nm]

^{*}The above is typical one and could be subject to change under certain conditions.